
 

Three months ended December 31, 
2010 

Nine months ended December 31, 
2010 

  

Net sales 

Sales from semiconductors 

Sales from others 

Operating income (loss) 

Ordinary income (loss) 

Net income (loss) 
 

Billion Yen % 

275.2 100.0 

244.4   

30.7   

3.4 1.2 

1.1 0.4 

(17.6) (6.4) 
 

Billion Yen % 

862.6 100.0 

769.4   

93.2   

4.1 0.5 

(6.7) (0.8) 

(58.8) (6.8) 
 

Capital expenditures 

Depreciation and others 

R&D expenses 
 

4.6   

30.8   

50.0   
 

34.7   

90.7   

158.2   
 

  

Exchange rate (USD) 

Exchange rate (Euro) 
 

Yen   

83   

112   
 

Yen   

88   

115   
 

  As of December 31, 2010 

  

Total assets 

Net assets 

Equity ratio (%) 

Interest-bearing debt 
 

Billion Yen   

1,151.3   

342.9   

29.2   

366.7 
  

 


