	Three months ended December 31, 2010		Nine months ended December 31, 2010	
Net sales Sales from semiconductor Sales from others Operating income (loss) Ordinary income (loss)	30.7 3.4 1.1	% 100.0 1.2 0.4	862.6 769.4 93.2 4.1 (6.7)	% 100.0 0.5 (0.8)
Net income (loss) Capital expenditures Depreciation and others R&D expenses	(17.6) 4.6 30.8 50.0	(6.4)	(58.8) 34.7 90.7 158.2	(6.8)
Exchange rate (USD) Exchange rate (Euro)	Yen 83 112		Yen 88 115	
Total assets Net assets Equity ratio (%) Interest-bearing debt	As of December 31, 2010 Billion Yen 1,151.3 342.9 29.2 366.7			